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1     Andrew KNUTSEN         Top Fin       1/54       48:32    6:04       48:32
2     Andy AMES              M 50-59       1/35       48:55    6:07       48:55
3     Hayley BENSON          Top Fin      1/109       54:07    6:46       54:07
4     Lee GARDNER            M 40-49       1/41       55:39    6:57       55:39
5     Lindsay KRAUSE         F 30-39      1/109       56:17    7:02       56:17
6     Todd DILL              M 30-39       1/54       57:47    7:13       57:47
7     Crystal GOECKER        F 30-39      2/109       58:23    7:18       58:23
8     Dan MCGONEGLE          M 20-29       1/21       58:29    7:19       58:29
9     Patrick KELLY          M 20-29       2/21       58:33    7:19       58:33
10    Connilee WALTER        F 40-49      1/108       58:39    7:20       58:39
11    Thomas OLDENBURG       M 30-39       2/54       58:51    7:21       58:51
12    Chris REED             M 40-49       2/41       59:15    7:24       59:15
13    Adam BUNDY             M 30-39       3/54       59:19    7:25       59:19
14    Jason RONEY            M 40-49       3/41       59:27    7:26       59:27
15    Sydney AYERS           F 50-59       1/48     1:00:04    7:31     1:00:04
16    Amy HUME               F 40-49      2/108     1:00:08    7:31     1:00:08
17    Jayne SIMS             F 50-59       2/48     1:00:28    7:34     1:00:28
18    Bobbie MASTRONARDI     F 30-39      3/109     1:00:31    7:34     1:00:31
19    Connor O'KEEFE         M  0-19        1/6     1:00:43    7:35     1:00:43
20    Brian LEWIS            M 30-39       4/54     1:00:47    7:36     1:00:47
21    Jon CORDIAL            M 30-39       5/54     1:01:05    7:38     1:01:05
22    Rick GREENE            M 50-59       2/35     1:01:11    7:39     1:01:11
23    Nick MASTRONARDI       M 30-39       6/54     1:01:31    7:41     1:01:31
24    Paul WAKINO            M 40-49       4/41     1:02:41    7:50     1:02:41
25    Taylor SIMMONS         M 20-29       3/21     1:02:47    7:51     1:02:47
26    Nancy HOBBS            F 50-59       3/48     1:02:53    7:52     1:02:53
27    Jessie KATZ            F 20-29       1/31     1:03:19    7:55     1:03:19
28    Laura DISSLY           F  0-19        1/6     1:03:19    7:55     1:03:19
29    Elizabeth SANDOVAL     F 30-39      4/109     1:03:27    7:56     1:03:27
30    Garrett COVINGTON      M 30-39       7/54     1:03:31    7:56     1:03:31
31    Scott BINDER           M 50-59       3/35     1:03:41    7:58     1:03:41
32    Steve HUDA             M 60-69       1/15     1:03:47    7:58     1:03:47
33    Juli BAUMBLATT         F 40-49      3/108     1:04:04    8:01     1:04:04
34    Michael DONEHOWER      M  0-19        2/6     1:04:24    8:03     1:04:24
35    Tim ULTICAN            M 30-39       8/54     1:04:31    8:04     1:04:31
36    Jill HOWARD            F 40-49      4/108     1:04:41    8:05     1:04:41
37    Charis GROSS           F 20-29       2/31     1:04:53    8:07     1:04:53
38    Myron BERG             M 50-59       4/35     1:04:54    8:07     1:04:54
39    Nels HENDRICKSON       M 40-49       5/41     1:05:03    8:08     1:05:03
40    David RAVIN            M 30-39       9/54     1:05:09    8:09     1:05:09
41    William PEARSON        M 30-39      10/54     1:05:14    8:09     1:05:14
42    Stella HEFFRON         F 40-49      5/108     1:05:32    8:12     1:05:32
43    Shayne RAVIN           F 30-39      5/109     1:05:33    8:12     1:05:33
44    Heather MCGONEGLE      F 20-29       3/31     1:05:43    8:13     1:05:43
45    Mike WESLEY            M 30-39      11/54     1:05:46    8:13     1:05:46
46    Mark FRINGS            M 40-49       6/41     1:05:52    8:14     1:05:52
47    Sarah HAUBERT          F 20-29       4/31     1:06:07    8:16     1:06:07
48    Nicole SULZEN          F 30-39      6/109     1:06:24    8:18     1:06:24
49    Herman POLICH          M 60-69       2/15     1:06:38    8:20     1:06:38
50    Joshua KLOPPER         M 40-49       7/41     1:06:55    8:22     1:06:55
51    Steven HARLAN          M 40-49       8/41     1:07:05    8:23     1:07:05
52    Julie LIND             F 50-59       4/48     1:07:09    8:24     1:07:09
53    Chris MANNINO          M 40-49       9/41     1:07:35    8:27     1:07:35
54    Christine GARCIA       F 40-49      6/108     1:07:38    8:27     1:07:38
55    Amanda HODGES          F 20-29       5/31     1:07:53    8:29     1:07:53
56    Justin SIMMONS         M 20-29       4/21     1:07:56    8:30     1:07:56
57    Jonathan EMMETT        M 30-39      12/54     1:08:07    8:31     1:08:07
58    Blake BARNES           M 20-29       5/21     1:08:12    8:32     1:08:12
59    Leona STRAIT           F 40-49      7/108     1:08:15    8:32     1:08:15
60    Joya WOLF              F 40-49      8/108     1:08:17    8:32     1:08:17
61    Stacey SCHUSTER        F 30-39      7/109     1:08:29    8:34     1:08:29
62    Issac MIDDLEBROOK      M  0-19        3/6     1:08:37    8:35     1:08:37
63    Ted KOERNER            M 50-59       5/35     1:08:41    8:35     1:08:41
64    Steve FOWLER           F 40-49      9/108     1:08:43    8:35     1:08:43
65    Todd ADRIAN            M 30-39      13/54     1:08:46    8:36     1:08:46
66    Anthony ROBERTS        M 30-39      14/54     1:08:53    8:37     1:08:53
67    Brenda RAMLO           F 40-49     10/108     1:09:01    8:38     1:09:01
68    Jennifer TUCKER        F 40-49     11/108     1:09:08    8:39     1:09:08
69    Elizabeth PENDY        F 30-39      8/109     1:09:13    8:39     1:09:13
70    Mollie EBERLY          F 40-49     12/108     1:09:22    8:40     1:09:22
71    Peter LYONS            M 20-29       6/21     1:09:34    8:42     1:09:34
72    Brett MOORE            M 30-39      15/54     1:09:43    8:43     1:09:43
73    Jerico ENRIQUEZ        M 50-59       6/35     1:09:54    8:44     1:09:54
74    Jeremiah BLANKENSHIP   M 30-39      16/54     1:09:58    8:45     1:09:58
75    Leslie FAYLOR          F 30-39      9/109     1:10:05    8:46     1:10:05
76    Joseph FOWLER          M 40-49      10/41     1:10:10    8:46     1:10:10
77    Derek SARDINTA         M 20-29       7/21     1:10:12    8:47     1:10:12
78    Paula MORDI            F 40-49     13/108     1:10:17    8:47     1:10:17
79    Diane MUSCIANISI       F 40-49     14/108     1:10:20    8:48     1:10:20
80    Bryan YOCOM            M 20-29       8/21     1:10:26    8:48     1:10:26
81    Holly OSBORN           F 40-49     15/108     1:10:27    8:48     1:10:27
82    John SAMUELSON         M 20-29       9/21     1:10:31    8:49     1:10:31
83    Erin ELEUTERIO         F 30-39     10/109     1:10:32    8:49     1:10:32
84    Bonnie KEEFE           F 40-49     16/108     1:10:38    8:50     1:10:38
85    Natalie BASSETT        F 40-49     17/108     1:10:44    8:51     1:10:44
86    Rich MARTINEZ          M 60-69       3/15     1:10:50    8:51     1:10:50
87    Angie FLUG             F 40-49     18/108     1:10:52    8:52     1:10:52
88    Kevin BURKE            M 30-39      17/54     1:11:04    8:53     1:11:04
89    Kevin MILLER           M 30-39      18/54     1:11:20    8:55     1:11:20
90    Michele MILLER         F 50-59       5/48     1:11:21    8:55     1:11:21
91    Erin WARTA             F 30-39     11/109     1:11:22    8:55     1:11:22
92    Stephen BARTOS         M 30-39      19/54     1:11:44    8:58     1:11:44
93    Pinky LEE              F 40-49     19/108     1:11:52    8:59     1:11:52
94    Katie CLIFFORD         F 30-39     12/109     1:11:54    8:59     1:11:54
95    Brook SPINDLER         M 40-49      11/41     1:12:01    9:00     1:12:01
96    Michael LACHOCKI       M  0-19        4/6     1:12:03    9:00     1:12:03
97    Matt VANVOORHEES       M 30-39      20/54     1:12:07    9:01     1:12:07
98    Andrew LEMPKA          M 20-29      10/21     1:12:08    9:01     1:12:08
99    Jordan LEMPKA          M 30-39      21/54     1:12:09    9:01     1:12:09
100   Laura ZARLENGO         F 40-49     20/108     1:12:14    9:02     1:12:14
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101   Cameron SHROPSHIRE     M 30-39      22/54     1:12:15    9:02     1:12:15
102   Teresa MULHOLLAND      F 30-39     13/109     1:12:17    9:02     1:12:17
103   Priscilla ALLEN        F 50-59       6/48     1:12:21    9:03     1:12:21
104   Brandon MAXWELL        M 20-29      11/21     1:12:47    9:06     1:12:47
105   Allison MEREDITH       F 40-49     21/108     1:12:54    9:07     1:12:54
106   Melissa BAUMANN        F 30-39     14/109     1:12:56    9:07     1:12:56
107   Bonnie CARPENTER       F 20-29       6/31     1:12:59    9:07     1:12:59
108   Brett FENSTER          M 40-49      12/41     1:13:04    9:08     1:13:04
109   Karl KROEKER           M 40-49      13/41     1:13:06    9:08     1:13:06
110   Jana ROUSH             F 40-49     22/108     1:13:16    9:10     1:13:16
111   Nancy OUDET            F 40-49     23/108     1:13:20    9:10     1:13:20
112   Kathleen SCHUSTER      F 30-39     15/109     1:13:22    9:10     1:13:22
113   David WATTS            M 50-59       7/35     1:13:26    9:11     1:13:26
114   Jennifer ELLIS         F 50-59       7/48     1:13:28    9:11     1:13:28
115   Lisa BREMNER           F 40-49     24/108     1:13:29    9:11     1:13:29
116   Dave PENDLETON         M 40-49      14/41     1:13:36    9:12     1:13:36
117   Tim FORBERT            M 50-59       8/35     1:13:41    9:13     1:13:41
118   Roger MILLER           M 30-39      23/54     1:13:42    9:13     1:13:42
119   Pat KEOGH              M 30-39      24/54     1:13:45    9:13     1:13:45
120   Signe STEINBUHLER      F 20-29       7/31     1:13:45    9:13     1:13:45
121   Traci CASE             F 40-49     25/108     1:13:50    9:14     1:13:50
122   Jenny TAYLOR           F 20-29       8/31     1:13:50    9:14     1:13:50
123   Brian GALLAGHER        M 30-39      25/54     1:13:52    9:14     1:13:52
124   Derek KELLER           M 40-49      15/41     1:14:02    9:15     1:14:02
125   Ed GLEASON             M 50-59       9/35     1:14:03    9:15     1:14:03
126   Mike GLEASON           M 20-29      12/21     1:14:03    9:15     1:14:03
127   Douglas COREY          M 50-59      10/35     1:14:12    9:17     1:14:12
128   Adrienne NEADERHISER   F 30-39     16/109     1:14:13    9:17     1:14:13
129   Sharon PENDLETON       F 30-39     17/109     1:14:14    9:17     1:14:14
130   Daffeny GLOTZBACH      F 30-39     18/109     1:14:17    9:17     1:14:17
131   Jill SIEGFRIED         F 30-39     19/109     1:14:31    9:19     1:14:31
132   Keith SEGURA           M 40-49      16/41     1:14:32    9:19     1:14:32
133   Diane DEJONG           F 40-49     26/108     1:14:33    9:19     1:14:33
134   Dawn CEDERVALL         F 40-49     27/108     1:14:35    9:19     1:14:35
135   Ally DEBASTIANI        F 40-49     28/108     1:14:35    9:19     1:14:35
136   Michael PARKER         M 40-49      17/41     1:14:37    9:20     1:14:37
137   Brandon ELEUTERIO      M 30-39      26/54     1:14:39    9:20     1:14:39
138   Kendall ENGLAND        M 30-39      27/54     1:14:40    9:20     1:14:40
139   Caroline LOCKE         F 20-29       9/31     1:14:41    9:20     1:14:41
140   Nora HELMUS            F 30-39     20/109     1:14:54    9:22     1:14:54
141   Bernie HAEBICH         M 50-59      11/35     1:15:02    9:23     1:15:02
142   Suzanne ROSEBERRY      F 50-59       8/48     1:15:04    9:23     1:15:04
143   Dan BURG               M 30-39      28/54     1:15:17    9:25     1:15:17
144   Gabrielle CAMP-LAGUEUX F  0-19        2/6     1:15:17    9:25     1:15:17
145   Andrew MERTENS         M 20-29      13/21     1:15:17    9:25     1:15:17
146   Carlos VALDEZ          M 30-39      29/54     1:15:17    9:25     1:15:17
147   Chris ERVIN            M 50-59      12/35     1:15:20    9:25     1:15:20
148   Leslie HANSEN          F 30-39     21/109     1:15:20    9:25     1:15:20
149   Mandy METCALF          F 30-39     22/109     1:15:21    9:25     1:15:21
150   Robyn MOTT             F 30-39     23/109     1:15:44    9:28     1:15:44
151   Jamie BECKER           F 30-39     24/109     1:15:45    9:28     1:15:45
152   Justin FERRI           M 30-39      30/54     1:15:46    9:28     1:15:46
153   Carolyn FREDERICKS     F 30-39     25/109     1:15:49    9:29     1:15:49
154   Brad CRAVENS           M 40-49      18/41     1:15:55    9:29     1:15:55
155   David MEREDITH         M 40-49      19/41     1:15:57    9:30     1:15:57
156   William BUSATH         M 40-49      20/41     1:16:14    9:32     1:16:14
157   Dan KUNZE              M 50-59      13/35     1:16:17    9:32     1:16:17
158   Julie MURPHY           F 30-39     26/109     1:16:20    9:33     1:16:20
159   Paul HAMER             M 40-49      21/41     1:16:26    9:33     1:16:26
160   Brooke WOODWARD        F 30-39     27/109     1:16:26    9:33     1:16:26
161   Lissa MYERS            F 30-39     28/109     1:16:31    9:34     1:16:31
162   Molly MIKITA           F 30-39     29/109     1:16:32    9:34     1:16:32
163   Janel SAUNDERS         F 30-39     30/109     1:16:32    9:34     1:16:32
164   Thanh NGUYEN           M 40-49      22/41     1:16:50    9:36     1:16:50
165   Jessica MALONE         F 20-29      10/31     1:16:54    9:37     1:16:54
166   Angie ELLERBROEK       F 40-49     29/108     1:17:01    9:38     1:17:01
167   Paige FELKER           F 20-29      11/31     1:17:03    9:38     1:17:03
168   Jessica VANNIER        F 30-39     31/109     1:17:04    9:38     1:17:04
169   Sara KOSICK            F 30-39     32/109     1:17:05    9:38     1:17:05
170   Emy DUNFEE             F 30-39     33/109     1:17:10    9:39     1:17:10
171   Monica BRISNEHAN       F 40-49     30/108     1:17:12    9:39     1:17:12
172   Connor MCNEIL          M  0-19        5/6     1:17:15    9:39     1:17:15
173   Sarah WEST-HOOVER      F 40-49     31/108     1:17:18    9:40     1:17:18
174   Gabrielle STONE        F 40-49     32/108     1:17:22    9:40     1:17:22
175   Michele CAMPANA        F 40-49     33/108     1:17:27    9:41     1:17:27
176   Melissa BARCEWSKI      F 40-49     34/108     1:17:29    9:41     1:17:29
177   Paula ENGEL            F 40-49     35/108     1:17:38    9:42     1:17:38
178   Nathan GROSS           M 20-29      14/21     1:17:41    9:43     1:17:41
179   Scott CARDONA          M 40-49      23/41     1:17:42    9:43     1:17:42
180   Martin SHAW            M 50-59      14/35     1:17:46    9:43     1:17:46
181   Dawn LERVIK RONEY      F 40-49     36/108     1:17:53    9:44     1:17:53
182   Michelle MIDDLEBROOK   F 40-49     37/108     1:17:55    9:44     1:17:55
183   Christina INGE         F 30-39     34/109     1:17:58    9:45     1:17:58
184   Dan MOORE              M 50-59      15/35     1:18:01    9:45     1:18:01
185   Estelle MATHIS         F 40-49     38/108     1:18:05    9:46     1:18:05
186   Lisa ZORN              F 30-39     35/109     1:18:05    9:46     1:18:05
187   Carly KELLER           F 30-39     36/109     1:18:12    9:47     1:18:12
188   Timothy NEADERHISER    M 30-39      31/54     1:18:20    9:48     1:18:20
189   Heath PORT             M 30-39      32/54     1:18:30    9:49     1:18:30
190   Adrienne MANSANARES    F 30-39     37/109     1:18:35    9:49     1:18:35
191   Jim ROMERO             M 70-99        1/3     1:18:43    9:50     1:18:43
192   Daniel HEFFERNAN       M 30-39      33/54     1:18:46    9:51     1:18:46
193   Angelia ARCHULETA      F 30-39     38/109     1:18:47    9:51     1:18:47
194   Jason ARCHULETA        M 30-39      34/54     1:18:47    9:51     1:18:47
195   Manuel SOLIS           M 30-39      35/54     1:18:51    9:51     1:18:51
196   Bryan ARDAN            M 30-39      36/54     1:19:00    9:53     1:19:00
197   Christy GABRIELSON     F 30-39     39/109     1:19:01    9:53     1:19:01
198   Gabriel REYES          M 40-49      24/41     1:19:03    9:53     1:19:03
199   Jessica YODER          F 20-29      12/31     1:19:04    9:53     1:19:04
200   James MOGGE            M 20-29      15/21     1:19:05    9:53     1:19:05
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201   Farid JABBOUR          M 40-49      25/41     1:19:09    9:54     1:19:09
202   Shawnee COVINGTON      F 30-39     40/109     1:19:13    9:54     1:19:13
203   Cheryl SZYDLO          F 50-59       9/48     1:19:13    9:54     1:19:13
204   Candy ADAMEK           F 30-39     41/109     1:19:29    9:56     1:19:29
205   Katherine SHUBACK      F 40-49     39/108     1:19:29    9:56     1:19:29
206   Pamela GUSTAFSON       F 50-59      10/48     1:19:40    9:58     1:19:40
207   Sam KOTENKO            M  0-19        6/6     1:19:51    9:59     1:19:51
208   Terrence JONES         M 50-59      16/35     1:19:58   10:00     1:19:58
209   Rich ADAMS             M 40-49      26/41     1:20:04   10:01     1:20:04
210   Jeremy BOWLIN          M 30-39      37/54     1:20:04   10:01     1:20:04
211   Allison CURTIS         F 30-39     42/109     1:20:05   10:01     1:20:05
212   Jennifer BREDSDORFF    F 40-49     40/108     1:20:09   10:01     1:20:09
213   Elizabeth DELONG       F 30-39     43/109     1:20:17   10:02     1:20:17
214   Toni MONFORTON         F 40-49     41/108     1:20:19   10:02     1:20:19
215   Jennifer LAXSON        F 30-39     44/109     1:20:29   10:04     1:20:29
216   Cindy FOWLER           F 40-49     42/108     1:20:34   10:04     1:20:34
217   Renee RUFF             F 40-49     43/108     1:20:35   10:04     1:20:35
218   Kristian NYLUND        M 20-29      16/21     1:20:36   10:05     1:20:36
219   Eric BRINKLOW          M 40-49      27/41     1:20:50   10:06     1:20:50
220   Ben NELSON             M 20-29      17/21     1:20:54   10:07     1:20:54
221   Paula NELSON           F 50-59      11/48     1:20:54   10:07     1:20:54
222   Kenneth FLEISCHHACKER  M 70-99        2/3     1:21:03   10:08     1:21:03
223   Jeffery COYLE          M 30-39      38/54     1:21:04   10:08     1:21:04
224   Suzanne MOBARAK        F 30-39     45/109     1:21:05   10:08     1:21:05
225   Matthew PETERS         M 30-39      39/54     1:21:08   10:09     1:21:08
226   Kaija HURLBURT         F 30-39     46/109     1:21:12   10:09     1:21:12
227   Nick EHLENBACH         M 60-69       4/15     1:21:33   10:12     1:21:33
228   Leslie BONNELL         F 40-49     44/108     1:21:39   10:12     1:21:39
229   Carlos HIDALGO         M 40-49      28/41     1:21:39   10:12     1:21:39
230   Lizabeth LYNNER        F 50-59      12/48     1:21:39   10:12     1:21:39
231   Belle MORRIS           F 40-49     45/108     1:21:50   10:14     1:21:50
232   Amy VANCE              F 40-49     46/108     1:21:53   10:14     1:21:53
233   Michelle CHRISTIANSEN  F 40-49     47/108     1:22:02   10:15     1:22:02
234   Jonathan TESSIER       M 50-59      17/35     1:22:04   10:16     1:22:04
235   Angela BARBER          F 50-59      13/48     1:22:06   10:16     1:22:06
236   Julie MARSH            F 40-49     48/108     1:22:22   10:18     1:22:22
237   Nicole KUBLY           F 30-39     47/109     1:22:24   10:18     1:22:24
238   Jessica LUTTS          F 30-39     48/109     1:22:25   10:18     1:22:25
239   Paula WOOD             F 30-39     49/109     1:22:31   10:19     1:22:31
240   Jeanie BREVOORT        F 30-39     50/109     1:22:32   10:19     1:22:32
241   Christina DELOY        F 40-49     49/108     1:22:38   10:20     1:22:38
242   Michele KURTZ          F 50-59      14/48     1:22:38   10:20     1:22:38
243   Brent VANNIER          M 30-39      40/54     1:22:38   10:20     1:22:38
244   Jennifer MACK          F 40-49     50/108     1:22:40   10:20     1:22:40
245   Sophie DUKE            F 20-29      13/31     1:22:48   10:21     1:22:48
246   James SHEEHAN          M 50-59      18/35     1:22:55   10:22     1:22:55
247   Carl GROSS             M 60-69       5/15     1:23:02   10:23     1:23:02
248   Jared BLACKNEY         M 30-39      41/54     1:23:22   10:25     1:23:22
249   David BENNETTS         M 50-59      19/35     1:23:25   10:26     1:23:25
250   Heidi MARQUARDT        F 30-39     51/109     1:23:34   10:27     1:23:34
251   Laura ANDERSON         F 30-39     52/109     1:23:39   10:27     1:23:39
252   Matthew ANDERSON       M 30-39      42/54     1:23:41   10:28     1:23:41
253   Diana CORDARO          F 40-49     51/108     1:23:41   10:28     1:23:41
254   Mike LARSON            M 40-49      29/41     1:23:41   10:28     1:23:41
255   Susanne GILBERT        F 40-49     52/108     1:23:48   10:29     1:23:48
256   Melissa CLARK          F 30-39     53/109     1:23:50   10:29     1:23:50
257   April BINGHAM          F 40-49     53/108     1:23:51   10:29     1:23:51
258   Leslie PAULIN          F 40-49     54/108     1:23:51   10:29     1:23:51
259   Linden DUNN            F 20-29      14/31     1:23:54   10:29     1:23:54
260   Carolyn CRONK          F 50-59      15/48     1:23:55   10:29     1:23:55
261   Kristin FLOOD          F 40-49     55/108     1:23:58   10:30     1:23:58
262   Casey BIGGERS          F 40-49     56/108     1:24:09   10:31     1:24:09
263   Geoff SPAKES           M 40-49      30/41     1:24:10   10:31     1:24:10
264   Jerry LAATSCH          M 50-59      20/35     1:24:16   10:32     1:24:16
265   Angie ANDERSEN         F 50-59      16/48     1:24:28   10:34     1:24:28
266   Chad PARSONS           M 30-39      43/54     1:24:28   10:34     1:24:28
267   Linda MICHOW           F 50-59      17/48     1:24:30   10:34     1:24:30
268   Keri PUGH              F 30-39     54/109     1:24:37   10:35     1:24:37
269   Christina BEGGS        F 40-49     57/108     1:24:44   10:36     1:24:44
270   Doug SMITH             M 60-69       6/15     1:24:45   10:36     1:24:45
271   Keith OLESON           M 50-59      21/35     1:25:05   10:38     1:25:05
272   Audra OCCHIATO         F 40-49     58/108     1:25:11   10:39     1:25:11
273   Michele ARD            F 40-49     59/108     1:25:16   10:40     1:25:16
274   Julia SINGLETON        F 40-49     60/108     1:25:19   10:40     1:25:19
275   Stephanie ATENCIO      F 40-49     61/108     1:25:25   10:41     1:25:25
276   Shelbi GIADONE         F 20-29      15/31     1:25:29   10:41     1:25:29
277   Sarah NELSON           F 20-29      16/31     1:25:32   10:42     1:25:32
278   Megan WEBER            F 20-29      17/31     1:25:32   10:42     1:25:32
279   Petra VERHOEVEN-JORDAN F 40-49     62/108     1:25:33   10:42     1:25:33
280   Gail BEATON            F 60-69       1/10     1:25:36   10:42     1:25:36
281   Robert ROMERO          M 60-69       7/15     1:25:36   10:42     1:25:36
282   Lou NOVAK              M 40-49      31/41     1:25:40   10:43     1:25:40
283   Catherine CHARLESTON   F 20-29      18/31     1:25:48   10:44     1:25:48
284   Holly GRAY             F 40-49     63/108     1:25:49   10:44     1:25:49
285   Christina GEPHART      F 20-29      19/31     1:25:49   10:44     1:25:49
286   Amy KETRON             F 40-49     64/108     1:25:57   10:45     1:25:57
287   Alison SCHNEIDER       F 30-39     55/109     1:25:58   10:45     1:25:58
288   Michael STONG          M 50-59      22/35     1:26:06   10:46     1:26:06
289   Michelle NYLUND        F 20-29      20/31     1:26:18   10:47     1:26:18
290   Steve COLL             M 40-49      32/41     1:26:23   10:48     1:26:23
291   Jodie COLLINS          F 30-39     56/109     1:26:32   10:49     1:26:32
292   Jennifer MOORE         F 30-39     57/109     1:26:33   10:49     1:26:33
293   Kim LAATSCH            F 50-59      18/48     1:26:47   10:51     1:26:47
294   Scott PRIMEAU          M 30-39      44/54     1:26:51   10:51     1:26:51
295   Anna CHOPP             F  0-19        3/6     1:26:53   10:52     1:26:53
296   Donna SAKDOL           F 50-59      19/48     1:26:55   10:52     1:26:55
297   Christy FRIEDMAN       F 20-29      21/31     1:26:56   10:52     1:26:56
298   Debby ELLIOTT          F 30-39     58/109     1:27:09   10:54     1:27:09
299   Judy JOHNSON           F 40-49     65/108     1:27:10   10:54     1:27:10
300   John CROUSE            M 60-69       8/15     1:27:11   10:54     1:27:11
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301   Wayne COX              M 60-69       9/15     1:27:14   10:54     1:27:14
302   Kipp MEEKS             M 40-49      33/41     1:27:15   10:54     1:27:15
303   Emmy REID              F 30-39     59/109     1:27:19   10:55     1:27:19
304   Brian METCALF          M 30-39      45/54     1:27:38   10:57     1:27:38
305   Andrew DEMETRION       M 40-49      34/41     1:27:40   10:58     1:27:40
306   Kate HALL              F 40-49     66/108     1:27:42   10:58     1:27:42
307   Randi HARRIS           F 50-59      20/48     1:27:42   10:58     1:27:42
308   Lauren JENSEN          F 30-39     60/109     1:27:44   10:58     1:27:44
309   Kelli GOULD            F 50-59      21/48     1:28:04   11:01     1:28:04
310   Sean GEPHART           M 30-39      46/54     1:28:05   11:01     1:28:05
311   Eric JENSEN            M 30-39      47/54     1:28:07   11:01     1:28:07
312   Joshua FORD            M 20-29      18/21     1:28:16   11:02     1:28:16
313   Alison MAASDORF        F 40-49     67/108     1:28:16   11:02     1:28:16
314   Laura PERDEW           F 40-49     68/108     1:28:16   11:02     1:28:16
315   Ellen HAYSLIP          F 40-49     69/108     1:28:28   11:04     1:28:28
316   Stacy GREGG            F 40-49     70/108     1:28:29   11:04     1:28:29
317   Liz HAYNES             F 20-29      22/31     1:28:30   11:04     1:28:30
318   Jennifer BURN          F 30-39     61/109     1:28:39   11:05     1:28:39
319   Tina HESLINGA          F 30-39     62/109     1:28:39   11:05     1:28:39
320   John MILLS             M 60-69      10/15     1:28:43   11:05     1:28:43
321   Wayne PALLAS           M 50-59      23/35     1:28:48   11:06     1:28:48
322   Clare WEIPERT          F 60-69       2/10     1:28:53   11:07     1:28:53
323   Victoria RACZ          F 30-39     63/109     1:29:02   11:08     1:29:02
324   Scott GRADOS           M 50-59      24/35     1:29:04   11:08     1:29:04
325   Tessa BLONG            F 30-39     64/109     1:29:05   11:08     1:29:05
326   Michelle BALENTINE     F 40-49     71/108     1:29:09   11:09     1:29:09
327   Stacey GILBERT         F 40-49     72/108     1:29:09   11:09     1:29:09
328   Donna SHARP            F 50-59      22/48     1:29:17   11:10     1:29:17
329   Kira LOFGREN           F 30-39     65/109     1:29:20   11:10     1:29:20
330   Avery NAGEL            F 30-39     66/109     1:29:27   11:11     1:29:27
331   Marsha YAFFE           F 30-39     67/109     1:29:29   11:11     1:29:29
332   Sophia NEWCOMER        F 30-39     68/109     1:29:30   11:11     1:29:30
333   Jane SCHULTZ           F 60-69       3/10     1:29:33   11:12     1:29:33
334   Joe HAHN               M 50-59      25/35     1:29:41   11:13     1:29:41
335   Deanna KOSANOVICH      F 30-39     69/109     1:29:45   11:13     1:29:45
336   Beverly DESAULES       F 50-59      23/48     1:29:46   11:13     1:29:46
337   Jim ELMORE             M 40-49      35/41     1:29:57   11:15     1:29:57
338   Karen HENRY            F 50-59      24/48     1:30:12   11:17     1:30:12
339   Ilene BLOOM            F 40-49     73/108     1:30:30   11:19     1:30:30
340   Lara NGUYEN            F 30-39     70/109     1:30:33   11:19     1:30:33
341   Jesse ANDREWS          F 40-49     74/108     1:30:45   11:21     1:30:45
342   Allison MEYER          F 40-49     75/108     1:30:46   11:21     1:30:46
343   Michael FERNHOLZ       M 30-39      48/54     1:31:01   11:23     1:31:01
344   Andrea MOSER           F 30-39     71/109     1:31:01   11:23     1:31:01
345   Lucinda LEWIS          F 40-49     76/108     1:31:15   11:24     1:31:15
346   Misty HALEY            F 40-49     77/108     1:31:26   11:26     1:31:26
347   Neal HALEY             M 30-39      49/54     1:31:27   11:26     1:31:27
348   David FITCH            M 40-49      36/41     1:31:40   11:28     1:31:40
349   Amber WANN             F 30-39     72/109     1:31:44   11:28     1:31:44
350   Michelle ORLANDINO     F 40-49     78/108     1:31:46   11:28     1:31:46
351   Abby DUNNE             F 30-39     73/109     1:31:47   11:28     1:31:47
352   Leslie WRIGHT          F 50-59      25/48     1:31:49   11:29     1:31:49
353   Andrea CICHOSZ         M 50-59      26/35     1:31:50   11:29     1:31:50
354   Garth ENGLUND JR       M 50-59      27/35     1:32:01   11:30     1:32:01
355   Ann GARFINKEL          F 40-49     79/108     1:32:05   11:31     1:32:05
356   Shawn GRAFITTI         F 40-49     80/108     1:32:05   11:31     1:32:05
357   Jennifer SHEARER       F 40-49     81/108     1:32:12   11:32     1:32:12
358   Michael CHANG          M 40-49      37/41     1:32:18   11:32     1:32:18
359   Amy GOSCH              F 30-39     74/109     1:32:18   11:32     1:32:18
360   Kerry CHAKON           F 40-49     82/108     1:32:40   11:35     1:32:40
361   Keith LANGFORD         M 30-39      50/54     1:32:41   11:35     1:32:41
362   Katie GUTHMILLER       F 30-39     75/109     1:32:41   11:35     1:32:41
363   Kelly WAANDERS         F 40-49     83/108     1:32:49   11:36     1:32:49
364   Abby PLEGGE            F 20-29      23/31     1:33:04   11:38     1:33:04
365   Bonnie WINTER          F 40-49     84/108     1:33:04   11:38     1:33:04
366   Kevin WINTER           M 40-49      38/41     1:33:04   11:38     1:33:04
367   Rachel DAY             F 20-29      24/31     1:33:15   11:39     1:33:15
368   Neena JAIN             F 40-49     85/108     1:33:20   11:40     1:33:20
369   Diane HILL             F 50-59      26/48     1:33:46   11:43     1:33:46
370   Eric RODDA             M 50-59      28/35     1:33:46   11:43     1:33:46
371   Lori TEMANSON          F 50-59      27/48     1:33:49   11:44     1:33:49
372   Michael BENSKY         M 40-49      39/41     1:33:56   11:45     1:33:56
373   Staci STECH            F 40-49     86/108     1:34:21   11:48     1:34:21
374   Britt BLOOM            F 20-29      25/31     1:34:30   11:49     1:34:30
375   Corrie BUTLER          F 40-49     87/108     1:34:31   11:49     1:34:31
376   Missy MURRAY           F 20-29      26/31     1:34:31   11:49     1:34:31
377   Jonathan LOVEKIN       M 50-59      29/35     1:34:36   11:50     1:34:36
378   Cynthia LAVIN          F 50-59      28/48     1:34:59   11:52     1:34:59
379   Sarah WESLEY           F 30-39     76/109     1:34:59   11:52     1:34:59
380   Catherine AHEARNE      F 30-39     77/109     1:35:16   11:55     1:35:16
381   Craig KINNUNEN         M 50-59      30/35     1:35:24   11:56     1:35:24
382   Sara WESS              F 30-39     78/109     1:35:33   11:57     1:35:33
383   Hollie LUKSIK          F 30-39     79/109     1:35:35   11:57     1:35:35
384   Christy BURROW         F 30-39     80/109     1:35:35   11:57     1:35:35
385   Kevin GUIN             M 50-59      31/35     1:36:08   12:01     1:36:08
386   Becca FULLER           F 60-69       4/10     1:36:16   12:02     1:36:16
387   Teri FARRELL-BAGE      F 30-39     81/109     1:36:31   12:04     1:36:31
388   Lindsey VAN CLEAVE     F 30-39     82/109     1:36:42   12:05     1:36:42
389   Malena JACKSON         F 30-39     83/109     1:37:20   12:10     1:37:20
390   Beth STEINHORN         F 40-49     88/108     1:37:21   12:10     1:37:21
391   Kyle SMITH             M 30-39      51/54     1:37:23   12:10     1:37:23
392   Jennifer BELL          F 50-59      29/48     1:37:26   12:11     1:37:26
393   Dave BANKO             M 60-69      11/15     1:37:33   12:12     1:37:33
394   Nicole BUNDY           F 30-39     84/109     1:37:43   12:13     1:37:43
395   Lael DICKINSON         F 20-29      27/31     1:37:50   12:14     1:37:50
396   Cindy SAARI            F 40-49     89/108     1:37:50   12:14     1:37:50
397   Jamie DAMCOTT          F 30-39     85/109     1:38:08   12:16     1:38:08
398   Cathryn OLCHOWY        F 40-49     90/108     1:38:24   12:18     1:38:24
399   Karen SALVATORE        F 40-49     91/108     1:38:43   12:20     1:38:43
400   Kenneth MAGOYE         M 40-49      40/41     1:39:14   12:24     1:39:14
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401   Jennifer MCCURDY       F 50-59      30/48     1:39:20   12:25     1:39:20
402   Leslie ROMARINE        F 40-49     92/108     1:39:32   12:27     1:39:32
403   Kirsten NOBMAN         F 30-39     86/109     1:39:33   12:27     1:39:33
404   Bill BENSON            M 50-59      32/35     1:39:50   12:29     1:39:50
405   Sandra HORN            F 30-39     87/109     1:39:53   12:29     1:39:53
406   Amy DAHLGREN           F 30-39     88/109     1:39:55   12:29     1:39:55
407   Bethany KEMP           F 30-39     89/109     1:39:58   12:30     1:39:58
408   Carol GROSS            F 60-69       5/10     1:40:28   12:34     1:40:28
409   Shawna KENNEDY         F 40-49     93/108     1:40:46   12:36     1:40:46
410   Christy LOTT           F 30-39     90/109     1:40:49   12:36     1:40:49
411   Kristen BROWN          F 20-29      28/31     1:40:55   12:37     1:40:55
412   Don REILLY             M 50-59      33/35     1:41:16   12:40     1:41:16
413   John WISHART           M 60-69      12/15     1:41:25   12:41     1:41:25
414   Mary METROPULOS        F 50-59      31/48     1:41:42   12:43     1:41:42
415   Clare SUMMERS          F 40-49     94/108     1:41:42   12:43     1:41:42
416   Andrew DUKE            M 30-39      52/54     1:41:59   12:45     1:41:59
417   Courtney GABRIEL       F 30-39     91/109     1:42:05   12:46     1:42:05
418   Ellie POLICH           F 50-59      32/48     1:42:05   12:46     1:42:05
419   Eilis KING             F  0-19        4/6     1:42:36   12:50     1:42:36
420   Lizzie VAN KIRK        F  0-19        5/6     1:42:57   12:52     1:42:57
421   Paul BROWN             M 20-29      19/21     1:43:07   12:53     1:43:07
422   Mamie GOODSON          F 30-39     92/109     1:43:16   12:55     1:43:16
423   Rose MATHER            F 40-49     95/108     1:43:22   12:55     1:43:22
424   Leslie TYSON           F 40-49     96/108     1:43:25   12:56     1:43:25
425   Anna HILL              F 40-49     97/108     1:43:46   12:58     1:43:46
426   Kevin AUTREY           M 30-39      53/54     1:44:13   13:02     1:44:13
427   Caitlin GOODSON        F 30-39     93/109     1:44:22   13:03     1:44:22
428   Brigid COADY           F 40-49     98/108     1:44:39   13:05     1:44:39
429   Paula HAHN             F 50-59      33/48     1:44:51   13:06     1:44:51
430   Mary Ann CASTIMORE     F 60-69       6/10     1:45:27   13:11     1:45:27
431   Suzanne BLACKSTOCK     F 40-49     99/108     1:45:30   13:11     1:45:30
432   Jacqlyn DUCHARME       F 30-39     94/109     1:45:55   13:14     1:45:55
433   John KEARNS            M 70-99        3/3     1:46:03   13:15     1:46:03
434   Valorie PLESHA         F 50-59      34/48     1:46:05   13:16     1:46:05
435   Holli BRADISH-LANE     F 50-59      35/48     1:46:19   13:17     1:46:19
436   Angela TURBYFILL       F 30-39     95/109     1:46:56   13:22     1:46:56
437   Mikey ARD              M 50-59      34/35     1:47:09   13:24     1:47:09
438   Diane BASHAW           F 40-49    100/108     1:48:23   13:33     1:48:23
439   Rebecca MCGRATH        F 30-39     96/109     1:48:28   13:34     1:48:28
440   Sue PFNISTER           F 60-69       7/10     1:48:29   13:34     1:48:29
441   Alex DALLAS            M 30-39      54/54     1:48:51   13:36     1:48:51
442   Allison WHITE          F 20-29      29/31     1:48:54   13:37     1:48:54
443   Amanda SOLIS           F 30-39     97/109     1:49:18   13:40     1:49:18
444   Debbie WILLARD         F 50-59      36/48     1:49:46   13:43     1:49:46
445   Rachel STEPPUHN        F 30-39     98/109     1:50:24   13:48     1:50:24
446   Sharon BROWN           F 40-49    101/108     1:51:00   13:53     1:51:00
447   Agnieszka MAGOYE       F 30-39     99/109     1:51:49   13:59     1:51:49
448   Stacey SCHULTHEIS      F 30-39    100/109     1:52:06   14:01     1:52:06
449   Bonny DAY              F 60-69       8/10     1:52:07   14:01     1:52:07
450   Lucy PENDLETON         F 50-59      37/48     1:52:27   14:03     1:52:27
451   Lynn MORRISON          F 50-59      38/48     1:53:14   14:09     1:53:14
452   Kate SEBESTA           F  0-19        6/6     1:53:44   14:13     1:53:44
453   Charles DU PREEZ       M 20-29      20/21     1:54:24   14:18     1:54:24
454   Christine LANZA        F 30-39    101/109     1:54:24   14:18     1:54:24
455   Bradford WANN          M 40-49      41/41     1:54:29   14:19     1:54:29
456   Ali SMITH              F 50-59      39/48     1:54:57   14:22     1:54:57
457   Krista HOPKINS         F 40-49    102/108     1:55:22   14:25     1:55:22
458   Beverly ZIMMERMAN      F 40-49    103/108     1:56:05   14:31     1:56:05
459   Kim HOFF               F 30-39    102/109     1:56:08   14:31     1:56:08
460   Tina SCHWINGLER        F 30-39    103/109     1:57:14   14:39     1:57:14
461   Lisa JENKINS           F 30-39    104/109     1:57:20   14:40     1:57:20
462   Kami WILLIAMSON        F 20-29      30/31     1:57:55   14:44     1:57:55
463   Sean HELLER            M 20-29      21/21     1:58:05   14:46     1:58:05
464   Anja FISCHLEIN         F 20-29      31/31     1:58:16   14:47     1:58:16
465   Jenny VAN KIRK         F 40-49    104/108     1:59:08   14:54     1:59:08
466   Randa KELTON           F 30-39    105/109     1:59:11   14:54     1:59:11
467   Chandra WORSHAM        F 50-59      40/48     1:59:49   14:59     1:59:49
468   Shari ASHLEY           F 40-49    105/108     2:00:29   15:04     2:00:29
469   Pudy SALVA             F 50-59      41/48     2:01:53   15:14     2:01:53
470   Nyree AMEDEE           F 40-49    106/108     2:02:19   15:17     2:02:19
471   Nancy MARSTERS         F 60-69       9/10     2:02:55   15:22     2:02:55
472   Bonnie TROUP           F 50-59      42/48     2:03:50   15:29     2:03:50
473   Blair SMITH            M 60-69      13/15     2:03:56   15:30     2:03:56
474   Stephanie MCLAUGHLIN   F 50-59      43/48     2:05:36   15:42     2:05:36
475   Amy NOHRDEN            F 40-49    107/108     2:05:53   15:44     2:05:53
476   Nancy ALESSANDRI       F 50-59      44/48     2:11:19   16:25     2:11:19
477   Robert LANE            M 60-69      14/15     2:12:47   16:36     2:12:47
478   Shannon CASTLE         F 30-39    106/109     2:15:26   16:56     2:15:26
479   Michelle KINSETH       F 30-39    107/109     2:19:45   17:28     2:19:45
480   Christine MEANS        F 30-39    108/109     2:26:28   18:19     2:26:28
481   Tania REMSEN           F 30-39    109/109     2:26:28   18:19     2:26:28
482   Gay NAGEL              F 50-59      45/48     2:26:33   18:19     2:26:33
483   Kathy MALINE           F 50-59      46/48     2:28:09   18:31     2:28:09
484   Jane TOW               F 50-59      47/48     2:28:09   18:31     2:28:09
485   Jodie APPLE            F 40-49    108/108     2:30:30   18:49     2:30:30
486   Curtis NAGEL           M 50-59      35/35     2:30:31   18:49     2:30:31
487   Crystal BABOS          F 50-59      48/48     3:00:07   22:31     3:00:07
488   Michael WEITENHAGEN    M 60-69      15/15     3:00:07   22:31     3:00:07
489   Deborah WEITENHAGEN    F 60-69      10/10     3:00:08   22:31     3:00:08
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